
CA 7 January Analysis

2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022

New Clubs
Charter Members

New Members
Drops
Net Growth

27
792

2505
4194
-410

26
784

2356
4475
-977

18
555

2522
3600
-145

31
865

2650
3644
239

27
781

2307
3451
-34

GAT Constitutional Area 7  Leader: Open

July 2021 to January 2022 (7 months) Results

CA 7

January (Only Results)

Jan-19 Jan-20 Jan-21 Jan-22

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
27
215
328
-16

2
63
274
339
42

4
132
135
391
-68

3
90
198
273
61

CA 7

Statement for 3rd Quarter Results(previous 3 years)

2018-2019
3rd Qtr

2019-2020
3rd Qtr

2020-2021
3rd Qtr

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
95

1023
1000
301

9
261
1129
1152
390

16
410
871
1285
157

CA 7

MD ANALYSIS



2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022

201

Australia
Norfolk Island

Papua New Guinea

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

5
155
1295
2101
-391

2
72

1251
1981
-427

5
194
1373
1867
-53

13
320
1196
1741

6

2
87
990
1774
-492

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

5
155
1295
2101
-391

2
72

1251
1981
-427

5
194
1373
1867
-53

13
320
1196
1741

6

2
87
990
1774
-492

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 7



January (Only) Results

Jan-19 Jan-20 Jan-21 Jan-22

201

Australia
Norfolk Island

Papua New Guinea

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
1

136
171
-9

2
53
183
220
40

2
51
96
220
-46

1
34
107
185
-16

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
1

136
171
-9

2
53
183
220
40

2
51
96
220
-46

1
34
107
185
-16

MD GMT Area CA 7



Statement for 3rd Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

2018-2019
3rd Qtr

2019-2020
3rd Qtr

2020-2021
3rd Qtr

201

Australia
Norfolk Island

Papua New Guinea

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
43
647
627
173

4
104
635
758
91

6
130
515
768
-36

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
43
647
627
173

4
104
635
758
91

6
130
515
768
-36

MD GMT Area CA 7



2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022

202

Various

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
34
372
559
-68

1
24
308
457
-80

0
2

316
498
-125

0
7

360
496
-69

0
7

278
478
-113

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
34
372
559
-68

1
24
308
457
-80

0
2

316
498
-125

0
7

360
496
-69

0
7

278
478
-113

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 7



January (Only) Results

Jan-19 Jan-20 Jan-21 Jan-22

202

Various

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
29
42
-10

0
0
25
52
-19

0
0
17
24
-2

0
2
11
45
-22

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
29
42
-10

0
0
25
52
-19

0
0
17
24
-2

0
2
11
45
-22

MD GMT Area CA 7



Statement for 3rd Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

2018-2019
3rd Qtr

2019-2020
3rd Qtr

2020-2021
3rd Qtr

202

Various

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
3

107
168
-42

0
0

140
175
-18

4
85
96
174
40

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
3

107
168
-42

0
0

140
175
-18

4
85
96
174
40

MD GMT Area CA 7



2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022

307

Indonesia

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

21
603
832
1519
53

23
688
788
2016
-459

13
359
826
1211
50

18
538
1085
1391
308

25
687
1035
1189
576

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

21
603
832
1519
53

23
688
788
2016
-459

13
359
826
1211
50

18
538
1085
1391
308

25
687
1035
1189
576

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 7



January (Only) Results

Jan-19 Jan-20 Jan-21 Jan-22

307

Indonesia

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
26
48
109
6

0
10
66
66
22

2
81
22
146
-19

2
54
80
43
99

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
26
48
109
6

0
10
66
66
22

2
81
22
146
-19

2
54
80
43
99

MD GMT Area CA 7



Statement for 3rd Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

2018-2019
3rd Qtr

2019-2020
3rd Qtr

2020-2021
3rd Qtr

307

Indonesia

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
49
264
195
174

5
157
351
210
323

6
195
243
338
140

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
49
264
195
174

5
157
351
210
323

6
195
243
338
140

MD GMT Area CA 7



2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022

NA

Undistricted

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
6
15
-4

0
0
9
21
-11

0
0
7
24
-17

0
0
9
16
-6

0
0
4
10
-5

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
6
15
-4

0
0
9
21
-11

0
0
7
24
-17

0
0
9
16
-6

0
0
4
10
-5

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 7



January (Only) Results

Jan-19 Jan-20 Jan-21

NA

Undistricted

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
2
6
-3

0
0
0
1
-1

0
0
0
1
-1

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
2
6
-3

0
0
0
1
-1

0
0
0
1
-1

MD GMT Area CA 7



Statement for 3rd Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

2018-2019
3rd Qtr

2019-2020
3rd Qtr

2020-2021
3rd Qtr

NA

Undistricted

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
5
10
-4

0
0
3
9
-6

0
0
17
5
13

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
5
10
-4

0
0
3
9
-6

0
0
17
5
13

MD GMT Area CA 7




